
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 5 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72028545 5PSSDB 17.98 4.70 84.51

72028555 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.03 4.70 84.74

72028566 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.96 4.70 84.41

72028577 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.98 4.70 84.51

72028588 5PSSDB 18.03 5.70 102.77

440.94

5% -22.05

SUBTOTAL 418.89

-$253.37

TOTAL $165.52

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 12/9/2023

R001146

0

D132

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

P15 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB

Fuel


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



